Updated Oct. 13 ,2020 © 2020 Hoatech Technologies Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Introduction
The OVC-022 is an analog audio & data over fiber converter which can provide 2
channels of full duplex 52.3KHz, 24-bit digital audio and two channels of full/half
duplex data communications over duplex optical fiber cable.
Features

Audio Distribution / Public Address System
Concerts, Military, Campus, Apartments, Stadium, Live Events, Tunnels or Cinemas
Ordering Information
Model Diameter Connector Operation Mode Wavelength Distance Box Card
OVC-022-SM-SC-BI-20 SM (9/125μm) SC Simplex  1310/1550 nm 20KM ● ●
OVC-022-SM-ST-BI-20 SM (9/125μm) ST Simplex  1310/1550 nm 20KM ● ●
OVC-022-MM-SC-BI MM(62.5/125um) SC Simplex  1310/1550 nm 550M ● ●
OVC-022-MM-ST-BI MM(62.5/125um) ST Simplex  1310/1550 nm 550M ● ●
Accessories (sold separately)
Model Name  Description
SC-SC-S-3M 3M SC to SC Fiber Patch Cord, 9/125 μm, Single Mode
SC-ST-S-3M 3M SC to ST Fiber Patch Cord, 9/125 μm, Single Mode